TDK Corporation 1 /  3
High-voltage contactors
Portfolio extended for high current capabilities up to 500 A
May 8, 2018
TDK Corporation has extended its HVC series of high-voltage contactors with the new
HVC300 and HVC500 types with current capabilities of 300 A and 500 A, respectively. The
new contactors can switch high voltages of up to 900 V DC, while types for 1200 V DC are
available on request. Their gas-filled switching chamber ensures that arcs are safely and

TDK Corporation 2 /  3
Key data
Ordering code Type
Current
capability
[A]
Operating
voltage
[V]
Coil voltage
[V]
B88269X1000C011 HVC200A-12 200 450 12
B88269X1010C011 HVC200A-24 200 450 24
B88269X1060C011 HVC200A-12S* 200 450 12
B88269X1060C011 HVC200A-24S* 200 450 24
B88269X1090C011 HVC300A-12 300 900 12
B88269X1100C011 HVC300A-24 300 900 24
B88269X1110C011 HVC300A-12S* 300 900 12
B88269X1120C011 HVC300A-24S* 300 900 24
B88269X1170C011 HVC500B-12 500 900 12
B88269X1180C011
HVC500B-24 500 900 24
B88269X1190C011
HVC500B-12S* 500 900 12
B88269X1200C011 HVC500B-24S* 500 900 24
*  Including detection of switching status
About TDK Corporation
TDK Corporation is a leading electronics company based in Tokyo, Japan. It was established in 1935
to commercialize ferrite, a key material in electronic and magnetic products. TDK's portfolio includes